
Topic Date Due

1 Unbecoming Thursday, September 5, 2019

2 Shortly Thursday, September 12, 2019

3 There once was... Thursday, September 19, 2019

4 Only One Thursday, September 26, 2019

5 Sirens Thursday, October 3, 2019

6 "3030" Thursday, October 10, 2019

7 Behind You Thursday, October 17, 2019

8 NO Trees Allowed Thursday, October 24, 2019

9 Bitter Thursday, October 31, 2019

10 No air Thursday, November 7, 2019

11 The Fog Thursday, November 14, 2019

12 Five Thursday, November 21, 2019

13 Before sleep Thursday, December 5, 2019

14 Electric Thursday, December 12, 2019

15 Monsters Thursday, December 19, 2019

16 Genius Thursday, January 9, 2019


